12x16 Signs Single-sided
12x16 Signs Double-sided
12x24 Signs Single-sided
12x24 Signs Double-sided
16x24 Signs Single-sided
16x24 Signs Double-sided
24x32 Signs Single-sided
24x32 Signs Double-sided

COROPLAST

LAWN SIGN
PRICING

$6.41 ea
$8.84 ea
$9.50 ea
$13.10 ea
$12.17 ea
$16.85 ea
$23.00 ea

$31.83 ea
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BUSINESS SoLUT)
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$5.74 ea
$7.93 ea
$8.60 ea
$11.90 ea
$11.06 ea
$15.20 ea
$19.20 ea

$26.61 ea

$4.81 ea
$6.66 ea
$5.50 ea
$7.60 ea
$5.74 ea
$7.98 ea
$11.47 ea

$15.95 ea

LT'S

ONS

ELTS.CA

$2.87 ea
$3.99 ea
$4.30 ea
$5.98 ea
$5.74 ea
$7.98 ea
$11.47 ea

$15.95 ea

*Other sizes and quantity breaks are also available. *Coroplast is 4mm thick.
*H-Frame Stakes are not included in the above pricing.

Stakes

$2.59 ea

Rev. July 3, 2023

Prices listed supersede all those printed in previous supplements. Van Pelts reserves the
right to change prices at any time without notice. ltems may not be exactly as depicted.
Van Pelts is not responsible for typographic errors. Prices do not include design or tax.

$2.35 ea

800 Talbot Street, St. Thomas, ON N5P 1E2
Phone 519-631-4407 ¢ Toll Free 855-631-4407
www.print-plus.ca * www.design-plus.ca

$2.10 ea

$1.80 ea
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